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 CAPACITY CHART

Room Name  Room Dimensions
L x W x H

Room size 
sq ft / sq m Banquet    Reception   Theatre   Classroom   Boardroom    U-Shape         ExhibitHollow 

Square

Ground Floor (indoor)

KAMALA I

KAMALA Il

KAMALA I&ll

KAMALA Ill

KAMALA IV

KAMALA V

KAMALA VI

48.3’ x 24’ x 9.74’
14.75 m x 7.35 m x 2.97 m

1,159
108 60   125      100         65             30                 36               35             50

60   125      100         65             30                 36               35             50

LAWN (outdoor)

*Extra charge for equipment and set up may be required*

48.3’ x 24’ x 9.74’ 
14.75 m x 7.35 m x 2.97 m

8.4’ x 48.4’ x 9.74’ 
14.75 m x 14.7 m x 2.97 m

25.9’ x 16’ x 9.74’ 
7.9 m x 4.9 m x 2.97 m

25.9’ x 16’ x 9.74’ 
7.9 m x 4.9 m x 2.97 m

25.9’ x 16’ x 9.74’ 
7.9 m x4.9 m x 2.97 m

25.9’ x 17’ x 9.74’
7.9 m x 5.2 m x 2.97 m

75’x128’ 
23.30 m x 39.26 m

*KAMALA BAY 
LAWN

1,159 
108

2,318
216

414
39

414
39

414
39

440
41

140   200      160         130             60                 50 70           100

20    25               30                24                20                 21                24             -

20    25              30                24                20                 21                24             -

20   25               30                24                20                 21                24             -

30   30              24                 18                  14                  21               18              -

9,600
914.7 350  350   350     200            72                 50                 70         220


